
BRUNCH MENU
HOLD YOUR HORSES

ALL DAYTILL 2.30

SIDES

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

StallionS

EGGS BENNY
Volare english muffin with poached
eggs and hollandise

STALLIONS OMELETTE
Free range egg omelette stuffed with onion,
tomatoes, bacon and cheese with side of toasted
 volare english muffin

FISH & CHIPS (GFO)
beer battered fish, salad, tartare and lemon
wedge 

Mushroom and spinach
bacon and spinach
Smoked salmon and spinach 

SMOKEY STICKY PORK RIBS
 Served with coleslaw and potato wedges

OPEN STEAK SAMMY
Sirloin steak, served with volare ciabatta, salad,
cheese, tomato, beetroot  relish, 
chips and aioli sauce

CHICKEN & CORN SALAD(GFO)
Herb marinated thighs, roasted corn, Havarti cheese, 
cos lettuce, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomato &
vinaigrette dressing  
 ADD BACON $ 5.00

FRIED CHICKEN TACO
served with Cilantro dressing Cole slaw, peri

peri mayo & chips

MAGILL’S SIRLOIN STEAK (GFO)
 Served with chips and salad topped with
mushroom sauce

with spinach, parmesan & ciabatta
bread 

$26.00

$26.00

$32.00

$32.00

$44.00

$26.00

$35.00

$32.00

$36.00

$36.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD(GFO)
Cos & iceberg lettuce, parmesan tuile and
croutons with anchovies infused Caesar
dressings 

CHICKEN BACON FETTUCCINE

GARLIC BREAD
Toasted Turkish Bread with sesame seeds,
cheese and garlic butter

FRIED CHICKEN (GFO)
Deep fried Buttermilk chicken thighs,
coated with gluten free flour, served with
aioli.

CRISPY  CALAMARI (GFO) 
Lemon wedge and aioli

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS
Tossed in creamy parmesan garlic
chilli sauce served with slice of
bread 

ARANCINI 

PORK BELLY BITES (GFO) $ 22.00

$ 21.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 24.00

with tomato sauce and aioli

$ 12.00

pumpkin, green peas, sour cream and 
 peri peri  mayo 

Tossed in sweet chilli, bbq sauce,
sesame seeds and salad

STRAIGHT CUT FRIES

SIDE SALAD

FRIED EGGS@2 $ 8.00

$ 8.00

ONION RINGS $ 8.00

CHEESE & SALMON CROISSANT  
 Served with smoked salmon, dill infused cream
cheese, capers and chips 

$24.00



All Day Menu
HOLD YOUR HORSES

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

StallionS

BURGERS

SMOKED CHICKEN PIZZA

HAWAIAN PIZZA
Ham,pineapple,mozzarella
cheese

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

BEEF & BACON PIZZA

BEEF & BACON BURGER

$ 30.00

$ 28.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$30.00

KIDS FISH & CHIPS
fresh battered fish with chips and
tomato sauce

KIDS CHEESE PIZZA
pizza sauce, mozzarella

KIDS SUNDAE
vanilla ice-cream drizzled with
chocolate sauce, wafer, sprinkles 

BROWNIE SUNDAE
Vanilla & caramel ice-cream with homemade
brownie chunks, drizzle with chocolate sauce

BELGIUM, WAFFLE

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS
with chips and tomato sauce

HOME MADE TIRAMISU 
served with vanilla ice-cream 

WTF DESSERT 
(GFO-VEGAN-SUGARFREE)

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$ 20.00

$ 10.00

POA

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

Magill's beef, red onion, mozzarella,
and BBQ sauce 

smoked cheese, olive, red onion, sundried
tomato, mozzarella 

spinach, red onion, sundried tomato, 
olives, cherry tomato 

topped with chocolate sauce and vanilla
ice-cream, sprinkles 

KIDS MENU

$ 30.00

STALLIONS CHICKEN BURGER

PEPPERONI  & CHORIZO  PIZZA
Pepperoni, chorizo & mozzarella cheese 

$30.00

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE
Ask our friendly staff for options available

Ask our friendly staff for options available

smoked cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, 
onion rings, lettuce, chips & aioli 

$ 15.00

Southern fried chicken, onion, smoked cheese , 
buttermilk ranch, tomato, peri peri  mayo& chips

PIZZA

DESSERTS

$ 15.00HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice-cream, toasted crushed
nuts drizzled with chocolate sauce

SIDES
STRAIGHT CUT FRIES
with tomato sauce and aioli

$ 12.00

LOADED WEDGES $ 20.00

GOUDA  STICKS 
 Gouda sticks with peri peri mayo 

$20.00

BEEF NACHOES 
Corn chips topped with beef
mince, beans, cheese, avocado
salsa and sour cream 

$ 24.00

with bacon, sour cream, mozzarella cheese
& sweet chilli 


